An Australian Company
working with LEDs since 1996
Please visit
to find your
nearest distributor
Finally, a viable replacement for PL series CFL fittings for new or retrofit installations in
commercial environments. Lumitex COB downlights offer  with an

02_07_2011
1
Supplied with
  driver, flex
   and plug
Models
15W LED Lux ChartCOB 20W COB LED Lux Chart 30W COB LED Lux Chart
Approximate Comparison Chart
2 x 13W CFL 15W LED COB
2 x 18W CFL 20W LED COB
2 x 26W CFL 30W LED COB
D
H
1
 Watts  Part Number Colour Temp Frame  Cut-out Dimensions
  15W    LUM15CWCOBW 5500K    White   160mm    D182mm x H119mm
15W LUM15WWCOBW 3000K White 160mm D182mm x H119mm
  20W    LUM20CWCOBW 5500K White 175mm D200mm x H121mm
20W LUM20WWCOBW        3000K    White  175mm D200mm x H121mm
30W LUM30CWCOBW 5500K White  203mm D228mm x H131mm
30W LUM30WWCOBW        3000K    White   203mm D228mm x H131mm
Lux charts shown are for cool white colour temperatures